
Home match restriction form for the UNL 2024/25 league phase 

The national association of 

hereby requests that UEFA consider the following restrictions regarding the hosting of UEFA 
Nations League 2024/25 matches on the national association’s territory.  

September 2024 

Date Restriction 
requested 

Justification 

Thursday, 05/09/2024 

Friday, 06/09/2024 

Saturday, 07/09/2024 

Sunday, 08/09/2024 

Monday, 09/09/2024 

Tuesday, 10/09/2024 

October 2024 

Date Restriction 
requested 

Justification 

Thursday, 10/10/2024 

Friday, 11/10/2024 

Saturday, 12/10/2024 

Sunday, 13/10/2024 

Monday, 14/10/2024 

Tuesday, 15/10/2024 

November 2024 

Date Restriction 
requested 

Justification 

Thursday, 14/11/2024 

Friday, 15/11/2024 

Saturday, 16/11/2024 

Sunday, 17/11/2024 

Monday, 18/11/2024 

Tuesday, 19/11/2024 



Distribution of the fixture list after the draw 

Please indicate a maximum of two email addresses that shall receive the fixture list on 9 February 
2024 on behalf of your association:  

Email address 1: 

Email address 2: 

Place and date:  

President: Name: Signature: 

General Secretary Name: Signature: 

Please email this form to roman.dieng@uefa.ch by 8 January 2024. 

The association understands that UEFA cannot give any preliminary guarantee that its home match 
restriction requests will be considered when drawing up the UNL 2024/25 league phase fixture list 
after the draw.  
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